Position

Principal Civil Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Engineer Technician
Administrative Assistant

P/T Wildlife Biologist

Other Positions Held Special District Department

Casitas Municipal Water District Engineering
Casitas Municipal Water District Engineering
Casitas Municipal Water District Engineering
Casitas Municipal Water District Engineering

Casitas Municipal Water District Engineering

Total Wages

$156,570
$82,375
$72,987
$68,461
$1,144

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,272
$30,039
$25,894
$23,217

$0



