Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Civil Engineer		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$156,570	\$30,272
Assistant Engineer		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$82,375	\$30,039
Engineer Technician		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$72,987	\$25,894
Administrative Assistant		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$68,461	\$23,217
P/T Wildlife Biologist		Casitas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$1,144	\$0